
ASRA 2022 Shropshire Futurity Final Results 12/3/2022

Regional Ewe Lamb
Final 

Standings Exhibitor State Flock tag

# 

Shows

Total 

Points

East

1 Brooke Young TN Sand Meadow 2206 5 58

2 Brooke Young TN FLEENER 2265 5 51

3 Lyla Engle PA Sand Meadow 2237 5 42

4 tie Brendan Pimm NY Highlife Farm 2213 4 35

4 tie Brendan Pimm NY City Limits 22055 4 35

6 Taryn Stem PA Fritz 2219 4 28

7 tie Alison Roles MD Greenbrier Acres 2209 5 27

7 tie Katherine Gartrell MD City Limits 22070 5 27

3rd lamb Brendan Pimm NY Mrozinski 22-06 4 27

9 Taryn Stem PA Sand Meadow 2205 4 26

4th lamb Brendan Pimm NY SS Shrops 21-47 4 23

Mid-West

1 Emily Stevens OH R&A 2617 5 78

2 Hayze Klotz IN SS Shrops 22-9 5 70

3 Emily Stevens OH FLEENER 2221 5 53

4 Tahia Ames OH SS Shrops 22-3 5 48

5 W Hudson Weisand OH City Limits 22041 5 47

6 Katelyn Elsbury IN Slack 2155 4 39

7 Tahia Ames OH BWB 2209 5 38

8 Baylee Weber OH McKinstry 22-03 4 20

9 Troy Weber OH BWB 2202 3 16

10 Abbigale Cattrell OH City Limits 22004 3 14

11 Troy Weber OH CCS-Kovacs 22-16 2 13

12 Troy Weber OH Highlife Farm 2223 2 10

13 Olivia Clark IN Dirlam 22-4 1 9

West

1 Drake Slutz IL R&A 2618 5 104

2 Brenna Hubbard MO Fritz 2201 5 61

3 Warren Mott IL BWB 2153 5 24

4 Autumn Smiley MO Highlife Farm 2219 3 20

5 Brenna Hubbard MO CITY LIMITS 22024 2 17

6 Faith Calvin MO OSC 166 2 15

7 Drake Slutz IL R&A 2616 1 8
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Overall Ewe Lamb

Final 

Standings Exhibitor Flock tag

# 

Shows

Total 

Points

1 Drake Slutz R&A 2618 5 104

2 Emily Stevens R&A 2617 5 78

3 Hayze Klotz SS Shrops 22-9 5 70

4 Brenna Hubbard Fritz 2201 5 61

5 Brooke Young Sand Meadow 2206 5 58

6 Emily Stevens FLEENER 2221 5 53

7 Brooke Young FLEENER 2265 5 51

8 Tahia Ames SS Shrops 22-3 5 48

9 W Hudson Weisand City Limits 22041 5 47

10 Lyla Engle Sand Meadow 2237 5 42

11 Katelyn Elsbury Slack 2155 4 39

12 Tahia Ames BWB 2209 5 38

13 tie Brendan Pimm Highlife Farm 2213 4 35

13 tie Brendan Pimm City Limits 22055 4 35

15 Taryn Stem Fritz 2219 4 28

16 tie Alison Roles Greenbrier Acres 2209 5 27

16 tie Katherine Gartrell City Limits 22070 5 27

3rd lamb Brendan Pimm Mrozinski 22-06 4 27

18 Taryn Stem Sand Meadow 2205 4 26

19 Warren Mott BWB 2153 5 24

4th lamb Brendan Pimm SS Shrops 21-47 4 23

20 tie Baylee Weber McKinstry 22-03 4 20

20 tie Autumn Smiley Highlife Farm 2219 3 20

22 Brenna Hubbard CITY LIMITS 22024 2 17

23 Troy Weber BWB 2202 3 16

24 Faith Calvin OSC 166 2 15

25 Abbigale Cattrell City Limits 22004 3 14

26 Troy Weber CCS-Kovacs 22-16 2 13

27 Troy Weber Highlife Farm 2223 2 10

28 Olivia Clark Dirlam 22-4 1 9

29 Drake Slutz R&A 2616 1 8

Yearling Ewe
Final 

standings Exhibitor Flock tag

# 

Shows

Total 

Points

1 Haydan Lowrey Sugar Ridge 2107 5 55

2 Emily Stevens Step Ahead 225 3 53

3 Katelyn Elsbury Poynter 21-1 4 44
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4 tie Taryn Stem CLSF 2141 4 41

4 tie Taryn Stem CLSF 20135 4 41

6 Parker Lowrey Sugar Ridge 2109 4 40

7 Connor Priest Step Ahead Shrops 233 5 39

8 tie Kylie Adams Rockin K 2123ET 5 28

8 tie Camden Cory S&N Elsbury 57 5 28

10 Addisen Nicholson R&A 2549 2 26

11 Lyla Engle Mrozinski 21-22 5 23

12 Faith Calvin CLSF 21132 3 21

13 Emily Stevens Slack 1190 3 14

14 Autumn Smiley Step Ahead 234 2 13

15 Brenna Hubbard CLSF 2115 1 12

16 Olivia Clark Step Ahead 240 1 10

17 Tenley Cory JEM 2111 1 6


